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POPPADOMS
Consists of Mint sauce, mango chutney, onion salad & kutir special sauce.
Plain Pappadoms £1.00
Spicy Pappadoms £1.20
Pickle Tray £3.50
Lime Pickle £1.10
Chili Pickle £1.10
STREET SMALL PLATTER
Kutir Special Small Platter £9.50
(Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, onion bhaji, meat samosa)
Kutir Special Street Food £11.50

(Fuska, shingara, allo chop, home made lamb samosa, piazu and chicken pastry)



STREET FOOD SMALL PLATE

Fuska re
(Spicy peas and potatoes topped with tangy tamarind water, garnished with slivers of
onion, cucumber, cilantro and generous helping of shredded eggs)

Shingra e
(A deep fried, shortest pastry with a filling of potato, accompanied with
a sweet-sour tamarind dipping sauce)

Samosa Chat
(This filling is made of combination of potatoes, peas, onion and spices)

Aloo Chop

(A snack originated from Bangladesh made out of boiled potatoes,
with minced meat and various spices)

Homemade Lamb Samosa

Piazu ve
(Lentil cooked with special spices)

Chicken Pastry
Chicken Tikka

(Marinated in yogurt and spices)

Chicken Chat Puree
(Chicken lightly spiced on Chat Massala sauce in a deep fried thin bread

Chicken Pakora

(Deep fried in a creamy buttery sauce)

Tandoori Chicken
(Chicken on the bone marinated in herbs and spices

Chicken Malai Tikka

(Marinated Chicken cooked in a butter and creamy sauce)

Kutir Spicy Chicken or Lamb
(Grilled peppers, onion, and spicy sauce)

Sheek Kebab

(Spicy minced Lamb on a skewer cooked in tandoori)

Lamb Tikka

(Marinated in yogurt and spices)

Lamb Chop

Onion Bhaji
(Onions in a spicy batter, fried)

Vegetable Samosa
(Spiced vegetable in light pastry)

Fish Pakora
(Fillet fish cooked with chef special sauce)

King Prawn Butterfly
(Coated in creamy golden breadcrumbs)

King Prawn Puree
(Spiced king prawn served in a deep-fried puree)

Garlic King prawn
(King prawn marinated in yoghurt & grilled with lime juice, Garlic, peppers & onions
garnished with Ginger, Coriander & Fenugreek leaves with an exotic aroma)

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£6.99

£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£7.50

£7.50

£6.99
£6.99

£9.99
£5.99

£5.99

£6.99

£6.99

£7.99

£6.99



STREET SIGNATURE DISHES

Chicken Tikka £13.99
Lamb Tikka £14.99
Beef £14.99
Duck £14.99
King Prawn £15.99
Vegetable £12.99

Dhaka Street Garlic Chicken

(Home Style with a whole garlic to give a medium hot flavour, sauce)

Gulshan Naga Chili((

(Hot dish cooked with spice, herbs and Naga spice in a rich flavour sauce)

Jaflong Chili Bhuna ¢

(Garlic, ginger, onion, fresh green chilli along with marinated meat on request
cooked in aromatic sauce)

Dhaka Special Wedding Korma
(Delicious fresh meat on request cooked in rich creamy highly flavored chef special sauce)

Pakistani Lahori Karahi (

(Marinated meat on request cooked with fresh chopped green peppers and
onion delicate with chef special sauce served in a sizzling korai)

Traditional Village Special Curry (¢
(Lentils, chopped garlic, red chili, spiced cardamon, cooked in a chef special sauce)

Mono Valley Chili Masala (

(Cooked in a creamy sauce with a touch of spice & herbs with a fresh chili)

Kutir Special Fish (

(Fairly hot, cooked in a chef special sauce with green chili)

Butter Chicken

(Very mild and creamy, cooked in a chef special butter sauce with marinated
chicken or anything else above on request)

Old Dhaka Lamb Roshun ((
(Chef Special Green Sauce, dry chilli, chopped garlic, red & green pepper, roast potatoes) 2 chili

Kutir Special Gosh (

(Tender sirloin steak, stir-fried in a desi dish, authentic spice with garlic, onion and tomatoes with
crush coriander seeds and crispy red chillies topped with potatoes)



KUTIR SPECIAL BALTI DISHES

(This spicy medium dish which originates from Pakistan is cooked in an iron wok with special spices

to create a thick, succulent sauce with a unique flavour)
Chicken Balti

Beef Balti

Lamb Balti

Chicken Tikka Balti

Lamb Tikka Balti

King Prawn Balti

Prawn Balti

Vegetable Balti

Sag Balti

KUTIR FUSION SPECIAL (Only for Dine in)
Lamb Shak (

(Medium hot sauce with green pepper and red pepper along with whole red chilli.
Served with pilau rice and nan)

Nawabi Murg (

(Tender chicken and minced meat with kutir special sauce.
Served with pilau rice) (1 chili)

Buttered Salmon Tikka

(Char roasted fillets of salmon, fused in a mild butter and cream sauce.
Served with fruit cocktail rice)

Garlic Chingri (¢

(Fresh water prawn with whole garlic, green and red pepper in a special rich sauce.

Served with steam rice and nan)

Sizzling Nihari Chicken

(Cooked on the bone then separated and cooked in creamy spicy masalah
sauce with slices of onion served with special rice)

STREET VEGETERIAN

Butter Paneer Massala
Chanawala

£12.50
£14.50
£13.50
£13.95
£13.95
£14.50
£12.50

£9.95

£9.95

£30.95

£29.95

£29.95

£29.95

£29.95

£12.95
£11.95



STREET BIRYANI (UNIQUE TASTE)

Special rice preparation, delicately flavoured with saffron, served with separate Vegetable Curry sauce.

Kutir Special Street Biryani
(Chicken and lamb cooked with fruit cocktail)

Dhaka Street Bhuna Khichuri

(Lentil, mango pickle cooked in basmati special rice)

STREET GRILL

Chicken Shashlik (Cooked with onions and green peppers)
Mixed Shashlik

(Chicken, lamb, king prawns cooked with onion and green peppers)
Lamb Shashlik (Cooked with onions and green peppers)
King Prawn Shashlik (With chopped onions and green peppers)

Kutir Special Mixed Grill
(Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken cooked in a clay oven) (served with salad)

Tandoori Chicken (On the bone)

Kutir Special Lamb Chop (Served with salad)

Chicken Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)

Lamb Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)
Tandoori King Prawn (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)

Salmon Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)
Spicy Paneer Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)

TRADITIONAL BIRYANI
(Chicken tikka/lamb tikka will be £1 charge on top)
Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani
Vegetable or Mushroom Biryani
King Prawn Biryani
Prawn Biryani

£15.99

£14.99

£14.99
£15.99

£15.50
£18.50
£18.50

£14.50
£19.50
£13.99
£14.50
£18.99
£19.99

£17.99

£13.50
£13.99
£11.50
£16.50
£14.50



STREET SIDE

Bombay Aloo
Sag Aloo
Aloo Gobi

Mushroom Bhaji

Mix Vegetable Bhaji

Shim Bhaji (Seasonal Bangladeshi Beans)
Begun Bhaji (Aubergine)

Kodu Bhaji (Pumpkin)

Mog Dal (Lentil)

Chana Bhaji (Chickpeas)

Sag Paneer (Desi cheese)

Garlic Fried Mushroom
Cauliflower Bhaji

Onion Bhaji

FRESH BREADS (Cookedin Clay Oven)

Plain Nan
Garlic and Coriander Nan
Keema Nan
Peshwary Nan
Chili Nan
Vegetable Nan
Chess Nan
Puree

Chapati
Tandoori Roti
Porotha

£6.50
£6.99

£6.50
£6.50
£6.99
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£3.50
£4.10
£5.50
£4.50
£4.10
£4.50
£4.50
£3.99
£2.99
£3.10
£3.50



ENGLISH DISH

Kutir special Cottage Pie (Served with chips and English gravy)
Roast Chicken and Chips

Chicken Nugget & Chips

Omelette & Chips

TRADITIONAL AUTHENTIC DISHES

Chicken
Chicken tikka
Lamb

Lamb Tikka
Prawn

King Prawn
Beef

Duck
Vegetable

Korma (Very mild and creamy, cooked with coconut, almonds and spices)

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.75
£12.50
£15.50
£15.99
£14.50
£10.50

Masala (Cooked with coconut, almonds, yogurt, cream & mild spice to create a very rich sauce)

Bhuna (Cooked with onions & spices garnished with tomato)
Dansak (Sweet & sour, fairly hot in a lentil sauce)

Rogan (Tomatoes and onions based a saucy medium dish)
Madras (Medium hot with garlic and onions dish)

Vindaloo (Very hot dish prepared with red chilies and potato)
Dopiaza (Onions and capsicums & dozens of spices to produce a medium taste)
Curry (A light mixture of medium spices to suit all plates)
Achari (Fairly hot and tangy with lime flavour)

Jhall Fry (Medium hot, butter, onion, green chilies & herbs)
Rezala (A yogurt based mild spiced dish, slightly savoury)
Malayan (Mild, pineapple & cream)

Kashmir (Mild, banana & cream)

Pathia (Fairly hot, sweet & sour)



RICE I

Steam Rice £3.99
Pilau £4.50
(Basmati rice fused with Bay leaf, Vanilla cardamoms and cloves)
Mushroom Rice £4.99
Kemma Rice £4.99
Fruit Cocktail Rice £4.99
GarlicRice £4.99
Lemon Chili Fried Rice £4.99
Egg Fried Rice £4.99
EXTRAS ]
Chips £3.50
Spicy Chips £4.50
Cucumber Rita £2.99

O AN AN
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Lamb Leg Roast with Chef special Sauce

Served with pilau rice, chips and apna style salad)

\ *For Up to 6 Person *Pre-order Needed /~
Coconut Egg Nut Veg Dairy Mustard Glutten Vegan

Some of our dishes may contain the above Allergens. Please inform a member of
staff if you suffer from any food allergies before you place your order.
We will try our best to accommodate your needs. Thank you.

AAN

i www.kutirmonmouth.co.uk 2 kutirmonmouth@gmail.com
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