

POPPADOMS

Consists of Mint sauce, mango chutney, onion salad & kutir special sauce.

Plain Pappadoms	£1.00
Spicy Pappadoms	£1.20
Pickle Tray	£3.50
Lime Pickle	£1.10
Chili Pickle	£1.10

STREET SMALL PLATTER

Kutir Special Small Platter	£9.50
(Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, onion bhaji, meat samosa)	
Kutir Special Street Food	£11.50

(Fuska, shingara, allo chop, home made lamb samosa, piazu and chicken pastry)

STREET FOOD SMALL PLATE

Fuska ve (Spicy peas and potatoes topped with tangy tamarind water, garnished with slivers of onion, cucumber, cilantro and generous helping of shredded eggs)	£7.95
Shingra ve (A deep fried, shortest pastry with a filling of potato, accompanied with a sweet-sour tamarind dipping sauce)	£7.95
Samosa Chat	£7.95
(This filling is made of combination of potatoes, peas, onion and spices)	
Aloo Chop (A snack originated from Bangladesh made out of boiled potatoes, with minced meat and various spices)	£7.95
Homemade Lamb Samosa	£7.95
Piazu ve (Lentil cooked with special spices)	£7.95
Chicken Pastry	£7.95
Chicken Tikka (Marinated in yogurt and spices)	£6.99
Chicken Chat Puree (Chicken lightly spiced on Chat Massala sauce in a deep fried thin bread	£6.99
Chicken Pakora (Deep fried in a creamy buttery sauce)	£6.99
Tandoori Chicken (Chicken on the bone marinated in herbs and spices	£6.99
Chicken Malai Tikka (Marinated Chicken cooked in a butter and creamy sauce)	£7.50
Kutir Spicy Chicken or Lamb (Grilled peppers, onion, and spicy sauce)	£7.50
Sheek Kebab (Spicy minced Lamb on a skewer cooked in tandoori)	£6.99
Lamb Tikka (Marinated in yogurt and spices)	£6.99
Lamb Chop	£9.99
Onion Bhaji 4/ (Onions in a spicy batter, fried)	£5.99
Vegetable Samosa (Spiced vegetable in light pastry)	£5.99
Fish Pakora (Fillet fish cooked with chef special sauce)	£6.99
King Prawn Butterfly (Coated in creamy golden breadcrumbs)	£6.99
King Prawn Puree (Spiced king prawn served in a deep-fried puree)	£7.99
Garlic King prawn (King prawn marinated in yoghurt & grilled with lime juice, Garlic, peppers & onions garnished with Ginger, Coriander & Fenugreek leaves with an exotic aroma)	£6.99

STREET SIGNATURE DISHES

Chicken Tikka	£13.99
Lamb Tikka	£14.99
Beef	£14.99
Duck	£14.99
King Prawn	£15.99
Vegetable	£12.99

Dhaka Street Garlic Chicken

(Home Style with a whole garlic to give a medium hot flavour, sauce)

Gulshan Naga Chili

(Hot dish cooked with spice, herbs and Naga spice in a rich flavour sauce)

Jaflong Chili Bhuna

(Garlic, ginger, onion, fresh green chilli along with marinated meat on request cooked in aromatic sauce)

Dhaka Special Wedding Korma

(Delicious fresh meat on request cooked in rich creamy highly flavored chef special sauce)

Pakistani Lahori Karahi (

(Marinated meat on request cooked with fresh chopped green peppers and onion delicate with chef special sauce served in a sizzling korai)

Traditional Village Special Curry ((

(Lentils, chopped garlic, red chili, spiced cardamon, cooked in a chef special sauce)

Mono Valley Chili Masala (

(Cooked in a creamy sauce with a touch of spice & herbs with a fresh chili)

Kutir Special Fish (

(Fairly hot, cooked in a chef special sauce with green chili)

Butter Chicken

(Very mild and creamy, cooked in a chef special butter sauce with marinated chicken or anything else above on request)

Old Dhaka Lamb Roshun (f

(Chef Special Green Sauce, dry chilli, chopped garlic, red & green pepper, roast potatoes) 2 chili

Kutir Special Gosh (

(Tender sirloin steak, stir-fried in a desi dish, authentic spice with garlic, onion and tomatoes with crush coriander seeds and crispy red chillies topped with potatoes)

KUTIR SPECIAL BALTI DISHES

(This spicy medium dish which originates from Pakistan is cooked in an iron wok with special spices to create a thick, succulent sauce with a unique flavour)

Chicken Balti	£12.50
Beef Balti	£14.50
Lamb Balti	£13.50
Chicken Tikka Balti	£13.95
Lamb Tikka Balti	£13.95
King Prawn Balti	£14.50
Prawn Balti	£12.50
Vegetable Balti	£9.95
Sag Balti	£9.95

KUTIR FUSION	SPECIAL (Only for Dine in)
---------------------	-----------------------------------

Lamb Shak (Medium hot sauce with green pepper and red pepper along with whole red chilli. Served with pilau rice and nan)	£30.95
Nawabi Murg ((Tender chicken and minced meat with kutir special sauce. Served with pilau rice) (1 chili)	£29.95
Buttered Salmon Tikka (Char roasted fillets of salmon, fused in a mild butter and cream sauce. Served with fruit cocktail rice)	£29.95
Garlic Chingri (f	£29.95

(Fresh water prawn with whole garlic, green and red pepper in a special rich sauce.

(Fresh water prawn with whole garlic, green and red pepper in a special rich sauce. Served with steam rice and nan)

Sizzling Nihari Chicken £29.95

(Cooked on the bone then separated and cooked in creamy spicy masalah sauce with slices of onion served with special rice)

STREET VEGETERIAN

Butter Paneer Massala		£12.95
Chanawala		£11.95

STREET BIRYANI (UNIQUE TASTE)

Special rice preparation, delicately flavoured with saffron, served with separate Vegetable Curry sauce.

Kutir Special Street Biryani	£15.99
(Chicken and lamb cooked with fruit cocktail)	
Dhaka Street Bhuna Khichuri	£14.99
(Lentil, mango pickle cooked in basmati special rice)	

STREET GRILL

Chicken Shashlik (Cooked with onions and green peppers)	£14.99
Mixed Shashlik	£15.99
(Chicken, lamb, king prawns cooked with onion and green peppers)	
Lamb Shashlik (Cooked with onions and green peppers)	£15.50
King Prawn Shashlik (With chopped onions and green peppers)	£18.50
Kutir Special Mixed Grill	£18.50
(Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken cooked in a clay oven) (served with sala	ad)
Tandoori Chicken (On the bone)	£14.50
Kutir Special Lamb Chop (Served with salad)	£19.50
Chicken Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)	£13.99
Lamb Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)	£14.50
Tandoori King Prawn (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)	£18.99
Salmon Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)	£19.99
Spicy Paneer Tikka (Marinated in yoghurt mild spices and herbs)	£17.99

TRADITIONAL BIRYANI

(Chicken tikka/lamb tikka will be £1 charge on top)

Chicken Biryani	£13.50
Lamb Biryani	£13.99
Vegetable or Mushroom Biryani	£11.50
King Prawn Biryani	£16.50
Prawn Biryani	£14.50

STREET SIDE

£6.50
£6.99
£6.50
£6.50
£6.99
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

FRESH BREADS (Cooked in Clay Oven)

Plain Nan	£3.50
Garlic and Coriander Nan	£4.10
Keema Nan	£5.50
Peshwary Nan	£4.50
Chili Nan	£4.10
Vegetable Nan	£4.50
Chess Nan	£4.50
Puree	£3.99
Chapati	£2.99
Tandoori Roti	£3.10
Porotha	£3.50

ENGLISH DISH

Kutir special Cottage Pie (Served with chips and English gravy)	£11.95
Roast Chicken and Chips	£11.95
Chicken Nugget & Chips	£11.95
Omelette & Chips	£11.95

TRADITIONAL AUTHENTIC DISHES

Chicken	£11.50
Chicken tikka	£12.50
Lamb	£12.50
Lamb Tikka	£12.75
Prawn	£12.50
King Prawn	£15.50
Beef	£15.99
Duck	£14.50
Vegetable	£10.50

Korma (Very mild and creamy, cooked with coconut, almonds and spices)

Masala (Cooked with coconut, almonds, yogurt, cream & mild spice to create a very rich sauce)

Bhuna (Cooked with onions & spices garnished with tomato)

Dansak (Sweet & sour, fairly hot in a lentil sauce)

Rogan (Tomatoes and onions based a saucy medium dish)

Madras (Medium hot with garlic and onions dish)

Vindaloo (Very hot dish prepared with red chilies and potato)

Dopiaza (Onions and capsicums & dozens of spices to produce a medium taste)

Curry (A light mixture of medium spices to suit all plates)

Achari (Fairly hot and tangy with lime flavour)

Jhall Fry (Medium hot, butter, onion, green chilies & herbs)

Rezala (A yogurt based mild spiced dish, slightly savoury)

Malayan (Mild, pineapple & cream)

Kashmir (Mild, banana & cream)

Pathia (Fairly hot, sweet & sour)

RICE

Steam Rice	£3.99
Pilau	£4.50
(Basmati rice fused with Bay leaf, Vanilla cardamoms and cloves)	
Mushroom Rice	£4.99
Kemma Rice	£4.99
Fruit Cocktail Rice	£4.99
Garlic Rice	£4.99
Lemon Chili Fried Rice	£4.99
Egg Fried Rice	£4.99

EXTRAS

Chips £3.50 **Spicy Chips** £4.50 **Cucumber Rita** £2.99



KURZI LAMB

Lamb Leg Roast with Chef special Sauce

Served with pilau rice, chips and apna style salad)

£149.99

*For Up to 6 Person

*Pre-order Needed

















Coconut

Egg

Veg

Dairy

Mustard

Glutten

Vegan

Some of our dishes may contain the above Allergens. Please inform a member of staff if you suffer from any food allergies before you place your order. We will try our best to accommodate your needs. Thank you.



www.kutirmonmouth.co.uk

